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Eighteen Wiley Partners Named Top Lawyers
by Washingtonian
−

PRESS RELEASE

Related Professionals
−

November 21, 2024
 

Washington, DC – Wiley is pleased to announce that 18 of the firm’s

partners have been recognized among the Top Lawyers of 2024 by

Washingtonian magazine.

Based on peer review, Washingtonian’s annual list honors “much of

Washington’s top legal talent.” The following Wiley partners are

recognized across eight practice areas in the December 2024 issue:

Campaign and Election:

● Caleb P. Burns

● Lee E. Goodman

● D. Mark Renaud

● Michael E. Toner

Civil Defense:

● Stephen J. Obermeier

Communications:

● Amb. David A. Gross

● Kathleen A. Kirby

● Richard E. Wiley

Criminal Defense – White Collar

● Ralph J. Caccia

● Kevin B. Muhlendorf

Cybersecurity
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Timothy C. Brightbill
Partner
202.719.3138
tbrightbill@wiley.law

Megan L. Brown
Partner
202.719.7579
mbrown@wiley.law

Caleb P. Burns
Partner
202.719.7451
cburns@wiley.law

Ralph J. Caccia
Partner
202.719.7242
rcaccia@wiley.law

Lee E. Goodman
Partner
202.719.7378
lgoodman@wiley.law

Amb. David A. Gross
Partner
202.719.7414
dgross@wiley.law

Derick G. Holt
Partner
202.719.7479
dholt@wiley.law

Paul F. Khoury
Partner
202.719.7346
pkhoury@wiley.law

Kathleen A. Kirby
Partner
202.719.3360
kkirby@wiley.law

Scott M. McCaleb
Partner
202.719.3193
smccaleb@wiley.law

Kevin B. Muhlendorf
Partner
202.719.7052
kmuhlendorf@wiley.law

Stephen J. Obermeier
Partner
202.719.7465
sobermeier@wiley.law

John R. Prairie
Partner
202.719.7167
jprairie@wiley.law

D. Mark Renaud
Partner
202.719.7405
mrenaud@wiley.law

● Megan L. Brown

First Amendment & Media

● Kathleen A. Kirby

Government Contracts

● Paul F. Khoury

● Scott M. McCaleb

● John R. Prairie

● Brian Walsh

International Trade & Arbitration

● Timothy C. Brightbill

● Derick G. Holt

● Christopher B. Weld
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Michael E. Toner
Partner
202.719.7545
mtoner@wiley.law

Brian Walsh
Partner
202.719.7469
bwalsh@wiley.law

Christopher B. Weld
Partner
202.719.4651
cweld@wiley.law

Richard E. Wiley
Chairman Emeritus
202.719.7010
rwiley@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Election Law & Government Ethics

First Amendment/Commercial Speech

Government Contracts

International Trade

Issues and Appeals

Litigation

Media

Privacy, Cyber & Data Governance

Telecom, Media & Technology

White Collar Defense & Government
Investigations
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